° ITEM

www.ecourtsindia.com

Transfer Petition(s)(Civil)

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
(s)(Civil) No(s). 1271-1273/2015

CHENNAI NETWORK INFRASTRUCTURE LTD. ETC. ETC.

INDIA

VERSUS

AURANGABAD MUNICIPAL CORPORATION DHULE AND ORS. ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

Petitioner(s)

(with appln. (s) for stay and office report)

WITH

T.P.(C) No. 1276-1280/2015

(With appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)

Date: 28/08/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

SUPREMECOURTOF

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Deshmukh, Adv. Mr. Nar Hari Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Issue notice.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI) COURT MASTER (VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Deepak Mansukhani Date: 2015.08.31 16:59:48 IST

Reason:

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com